
208 m2

Luxury Villa

+420 722 097 276 

4 Ložnice

4 Koupelny

David Dvorak 
email: info@terrachula.cz

DOUBLE
VILLA WITH
POOL 

STARTS FROM

TYPE

K O N T A K T

T E R A S A

K U C H YŇS K Ý  K O U T

H L A V N Í  L O Ž N I C E

K O U P E L N A

$ 350,000

B A Z É N

WWW.TERRACHULA.CZ
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DOUBLE VILLA 
STUDIE DISPOZICE 1NP
PLOCHA UVNITŘ=58m2
PLOCHA VNĚ=30m2
PLOCHA BAZÉN=12,6
CELKEM
PLOCHA=100,6m2

KOUPELNA
PLOCHA=4,5m2
SV=2,5m

GARSONKA 2
PLOCHA=22m2
SV=2,5m

TERASA
PLOCHA=30m2
SV=2,8-3,4m

BAZÉN
PLOCHA=12,6m2
SV=1,4m

GARSONKA
PLOCHA=22m2
SV=2,5m

KOUPELNA
PLOCHA=4,5m2
SV=2,5m
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9 200

 SEVERNÍ POHLED
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3 500

A04

DOUBLE VILLA 
STUDIE DISPOZICE 2NP
PLOCHA UVNITŘ=75m2
PLOCHA VNĚ=32m2
CELKEM
PLOCHA=107m2

TERASA
PLOCHA=32m2
SV=2,7-3,2m

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ+KK
PLOCHA=7m2
SV=2,8-3,6m

KKUPELNA 1+TECH.M.
PLOCHA=7m2
SV=2,5m

LOŽNICE 2
PLOCHA=12m2
SV=2,7-3,3m

LOŽNICE 2
PLOCHA=12m2
SV=2,7-3,3m

KKUPELNA 2
PLOCHA=4,5m2
SV=2,5m



90 m2

Bungalow

+420 722 097 276 

2 Ložnice

2 Koupelny

David Dvorak 
email: info@terrachula.cz

HOLIDAY
BUNGALOW 1 

STARTS FROM

TYPE

K O N T A K T

T E R A S A

K U C H YŇS K Ý  K O U T

H L A V N Í  L O Ž N I C E

K O U P E L N A

$ 220,000

O B Ý V A C Í  P O K O J

WWW.TERRACHULA.CZ
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LOŽNICE 1
PLOCHA=11m2
SV=2,75m

KOUPELNA 1
PLOCHA=6m
2 SV=2,75m

TERASA
PLOCHA=27,5m2
SV=2,7-3,2m

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ+KK
PLOCHA=23m2
SV=4,0-4,6m

KOUPELNA 2
PLOCHA=6m
2 SV=2,75m

LOŽNICE 2
PLOCHA=11m2
SV=2,75m

HOLIDAY BUNGALOW 
STUDIE DISPOZICE
PLOCHA UVNITŘ 1NP=63,5m2
PLOCHA VNĚ=27,5m2
CELKEM PLOCHA=90m2



100 m2

Bungalow

+420 722 097 276 

2 Ložnice
+ šatna

2 Koupelny

David Dvorak 
email: info@terrachula.cz

HOLIDAY
BUNGALOW 1
WITH POOL 

STARTS FROM

TYPE

K O N T A K T

T E R A S A

K U C H YŇS K Ý  K O U T

H L A V N Í  L O Ž N I C E

K O U P E L N A

$ 250,000

B A Z É N

WWW.TERRACHULA.CZ



800
2 200

800
2 200

800
2 200

L
D03

w
as

he
r

P D
02

L D
03

90
0

2 
20

0

80
0

2 
20

0
L D
02

L

200
3 000

3 900

3 900

200

150

500
150

1 100

1 400

3 100

2 000
2 400

3 100

350

150

150

1 200900
600(1 800)

7 600

980

2
400
2
400

1P 500
D02

100

11 000

2 600

1 2501 200
900(1 500)

11 000

1 000

2001 50050
1 500(900)

4 200

1 470

150

150

1 200
600(1 800)

3 100

3 100

1 700

1 400

ČÍSLO VYUŽITÍ PLOCHA
OBÝVACÍ POK.+KK 22,89m2
KOUPELNA 1 5,74m2
LOŽNICE 1 10,85m2
TERASA 34,25m2
LOŽNICE 2+ŠATNA 17,36m2
KOUPELNA 2 5,74m2
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HOLIDAY BUNGALOW S
BAZÉNEM  
STUDIE DISPOZICE 1NP
PLOCHA UVNITŘ: 70,05m2
PLOCHA VENKU: 34,25m2
PLOCHA CELKEM: 94,30m2
PLOCHA SCHODIŠTĚ: 7,62m2
PLOCHA PARKOVIŠTĚ: 60,55m2



55 m2

Bungalow

+420 722 097 276 

1 Ložnice

1 Koupelna

David Dvorak 
email: info@terrachula.cz

COLIBRI
BUNGALOW 1 

STARTS FROM

TYPE

K O N T A K T

T E R A S A

K U C H YŇS K Ý  K O U T

H L A V N Í  L O Ž N I C E

K O U P E L N A

$ 160,000

K O L I BŘ Í K

WWW.TERRACHULA.CZ





195 m2

Villa

+420 722 097 276 

3 Ložnice

3 Koupelna

David Dvorak 
email: info@terrachula.cz

HOLIDAY
VILLA 
NOVÝ PROJEKT 

STARTS FROM

TYPE

K O N T A K T

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  2  

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  4  

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  3  

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  5  

$ 290,000

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  1

WWW.TERRACHULA.CZ





79 m2

BUNGALOW

+420 722 097 276 

2 Ložnice

1 Koupelna

David Dvorak 
email: info@terrachula.cz

COLIBRI
BUNGALOW 2 
NOVÝ PROJEKT 

STARTS FROM

TYPE

K O N T A K T

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  2  

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  4  

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  3  

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  5  

$ 180,000

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  1

WWW.TERRACHULA.CZ





142 m2

BUNGALOW

+420 722 097 276 

2 Ložnice

2,5 Koupelna

David Dvorak 
email: info@terrachula.cz

HOLIDAY
BUNGALOW 2 
NOVÝ PROJEKT 

STARTS FROM

TYPE

K O N T A K T

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  2  

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  4  

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  3  

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  5  

$ 230,000

V I Z U A L I Z A C E  1

WWW.TERRACHULA.CZ




